Licensed To: Wellington Swim Team - KS

8§& U

9-10

11-12

13-14

15-18

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0 7/15/2014 Page 1

50
100
50
50
50
200
200
200

50
100
50
50
50
200
200
200

50
100
50
50
50
200
200
200

50
100
200
400
100
100
100
200
200
200

50
100
200
400
100
100
100
200
200
200

Free

Free

Back

Breast

Fly

M

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free

Free

Back

Breast

Fly

M

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free

Free

Back

Breast

Fly

™M

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free

Free

Free

Free

Back

Breast

Fly

™M

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free

Free

Free

Free

Back

Breast

Fly

™M

Free Relay
Medley Relay

43.51
1:45.81

54.75
1:03.70
1:00.38
4:21.84
4:07.88
5:00.43

38.31
1:29.01
44.34
47.36
44.02
3:29.89
2:52.92
3:14.87

31.27
1:12.45
37.15
40.89
35.72
2:55.73
2:31.03
2:46.45

31.81
1:10.60
2:40.59
5:40.03
1:19.63

57.40
1:21.73
2:52.97
2:20.18
2:36.16

30.65
1:07.85
2:26.90
5:16.87
1:20.81
1:31.00
1:18.00
2:51.40
2:18.44
2:35.14

RECORDS SC for Wellington ST

2-Jul-13
4-Jun-13
2-Jun-09
11-Jun-13
2-Jul-13
7-Jul-09
6-Jul-00
14-Jul-09

2-Jun-09
23-Jun-09
17-Jun-14
11-Jun-02
11-Jun-02
11-Jun-02
19-Jun-01
19-Jun-01

25-Jun-02
25-Jun-02

9-Jul-02
25-Jun-02
11-Jun-02
11-Jun-02
12-Jun-01
19-Jun-01

10-Jun-03
21-Jun-11
2-Jun-03
8-Jul-03
15-Jun-04
2-Jun-03
21-Jun-11
15-Jul-03
19-Jul-05
6-Jul-06

25-Jun-02
3-Jun-14
2-Jul-13
2-Jul-13
11-Jun-13
15-Jun-06
17-Jun-14
11-Jun-13
25-Jun-02
15-Jun-06

WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL

WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL

WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL

WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL

WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL
WELL

MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV

MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV

MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV

MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV

MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV

SC Meters-Women

Jensen B. Lynnes at WELL vs. EDSC13
Jensen B. Lynnes at WELL vs TRC2013

Aurora Bonham

WELL vs VCSC

Jensen B. Lynnes at WELL vs WIN13
Jensen B. Lynnes at WELL vs. EDSC13

Aurora Bonham
WELL A 00
WELL A 09

Savanna Bonham

Savanna Bonham

WELL vs VSC
M. Oathout, D. Weber, M. Thomas, M. Serrioz
P. Roper, A. Tracy, A. Bonham, E. Dillon

WELL vs VCSC
WELL vs WIN

Jensen B. Lynnes at WELL vs. WIN 14

Morgan Thomas
Morgan Thomas
Morgan Thomas
WELL A 01
WELL A 01

Arielle Horsch
Arielle Horsch
Arielle Horsch
Arielle Horsch
Arielle Horsch
Arielle Horsch
WELL A 01

WELLA 01

Atrielle Horsch

WELL vs DSC

WELL vs DSC

WELL vs DSC
H. Shuck, K. Tucker, M. Thomas, D. Ledesma
M. Thomas, K. Tucker, H. Shuck, M. Oathout

WELL vs EDSC

WELL vs EDSC

WELL vs HVSC

WELL vs EDSC

WELL vs DSC

WELL vs DSC

C. Butler, L. Campbell, A. Horsch, L. Oathout
L. Oathout, D. Irey, A. Horsch, L. Campbell

WELL vs TRC

Bliss C. Baird at WELL vs DSC11

Arielle Horsch
Arielle Horsch
Arielle Horsch
Arielle Horsch

WELL vs VCSC
DSC vs WELL
VCSC vs WELL
WELL vs MSC

Bliss C. Baird at WELL vs DSC11

Arielle Horsch
WELL A 05
WELL A 06

Kelly Melina

WELL vs WIN
M. Oathout, J. Tibbs, M. Serrioz, M. Thomas
M. Oathout, M. Thomas, M. Serrioz, J. Tibbs

WELL vs EDSC

Bliss C. Baird at WELL vs. TRC 14
Bliss C. Baird at WELL vs. EDSC13
Bliss C. Baird at WELL vs. EDSC13
Bliss C. Baird at WELL vs WIN13

Jordan Tibbs

WELL vs VCSC

Bliss C. Baird at WELL vs. WIN 14
Bliss C. Baird at WELL vs WIN13

WELL A 02
WELL A 06

Ka. Johannsen, Ki. Johannsen, A. Brown, K. Melina
J. Falls, A. Horsch, M. Thomas, J. Tibbs



Licensed To: Wellington Swim Team - KS HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0 7/15/2014 Page 2

RECORDS SC for Wellington ST

SC Meters-Men

8§& U 50 Free 44.02 7-Jul-11 WELL MV  Jace Lawrence at WELL vs WINI11
100 Free 1:46.68 19-Jun-01 WELL MV  Eric Anders WELL vs MSC
50 Back 59.59 2-Jun-09 WELL MV  Bailey Etter WELL vs VCSC
50 Breast 1:14.93 8-Jul-03 WELL MV  Jordan Milhon DSC vs WELL
50 Fly 58.97 7-Jul-11 WELL MV  Jace Lawrence at WELL vs WINI11
200 IM 5:06.05 2-Jun-03 WELL MV  Jordan Milhon WELL vs VCSC
200 Free Relay 4:12.03 11-Jul-00 WELL MV  WELLA 00 R. Susong, E. Anders, G. Wilson, J. Tompkins
200 Medley Relay 5:15.95 11-Jul-00 WELL MV  WELLAO00 G. Wilson, R. Susong, J. Tompkins, E. Anders
9-10 50 Free 39.72 7-Jul-11 WELL MV  Bailey M. Etter at WELL vs WIN11
100 Free 1:29.53 25-Jun-02 WELL MV  Eric Anders WELL vs DSC
50 Back 50.94 21-Jun-11 WELL MV  Bailey M. Etter at WELL vs DSC11
50 Breast 55.15 9-Jul-02 WELL MV  Robert Susong WELL vs HVSC
50 Fly 46.93 15-Jul-03 WELL MV  Eric Anders WELL vs WIN
200 IM 3:47.57 15-Jul-03 WELL MV  Eric Anders WELL vs WIN
200 Free Relay 2:53.53 7-Jul-11 WELL MV  Wellington Swim Club C. Hamel, T. Dillon, J. Lawrence, B. Etter
200 Medley Relay 3:40.88 7-Jul-11 WELL MV  Wellington Swim Club B. Etter, C. Hamel, J. Lawrence, T. Dillon
11-12 50 Free 3231 5-Jul-05 WELL MV  Jarret Krueger WELL vs TRC
100 Free 1:17.78 22-Jun-99 WELL MV  John Heath VCSC vs WELL
50 Back 43.38 11-Jun-13 WELL MV  Bailey M. Etter at WELL vs WIN13
50 Breast 45.45 6-Jul-04 WELL MV  Robert Susong WELL vs DSC
50 Fly 39.03 22-Jun-99 WELL MV  John Heath VCSC vs WELL
200 IM 3:27.14 11-Jun-13 WELL MV  Chance J. Hamel at WELL vs WIN13
200 Free Relay 2:38.06 13-Jul-04 WELL MV  WELLA 04 J. Tompkins, E. Anders, J. Krueger, R. Susong
200 Medley Relay 3:06.34 13-Jul-04 WELL MV  WELLA 04 J. Krueger, R. Susong, J. Tompkins, E. Anders
13-14 50 Free 29.56 19-Jun-01 WELL MV  John Heath WELL vs MSC
100 Free 1:07.34 11-Jul-00 WELL MV  John Heath WELL vs HVSC
200 Free 2:35.82 6-Jul-10 WELL MV  Jonathan Etter WELL vs EDSC
400 Free 5:55.21 6-Jul-10 WELL MV  Jonathan Etter WELL vs EDSC
100 Back 1:26.53 11-Jul-00 WELL MV  John Heath WELL vs HVSC
100 Breast 1:30.49 23-Jun-09 WELL MV  Matthew Hurley WELL vs WIN
100 Fly 1:30.93 23-Jun-09 WELL MV  Jonathan Etter WELL vs WIN
200 IM 3:06.61 11-Jul-00 WELL MV  John Heath WELL vs HVSC
200 Free Relay 2:13.66 6-Jul-10 WELL MV  WELLA10 Ja. Haydon, J. Moser, T. Tracy, J. Etter
200 Medley Relay 2:32.47 6-Jul-10 WELL MV  WELLA 10 Jo. Haydon, T. Tracy, J. Etter, Ja. Haydon
15-18 50 Free 28.55 15-Jul-03 WELL MV  John Heath WELL vs WIN
100 Free 1:04.97 7-Jun-11 WELL MV  Johny Etter at WELL vs TRC11
200 Free 2:30.85 21-Jun-11 WELL MV  EricJ. Anders at WELL vs DSC11
400 Free 5:35.39 21-Jun-11 WELL MV  Eric J. Anders at WELL vs DSC11
100 Back 1:20.66 2-Jun-03 WELL MV  John Heath WELL vs VCSC
100 Breast 1:22.20 21-Jun-11 WELL MV  Tristton Tracy at WELL vs DSC11
100 Fly 1:15.68 21-Jun-11 WELL MV  EricJ. Anders at WELL vs DSC11
200 IM 2:56.88 15-Jul-03 WELL MV  John Heath WELL vs WIN
200 Free Relay 1:59.31 7-Jun-11 WELL MV  Wellington Swim Club J. Etter, J. Haydon, T. Tracy, E. Anders

200 Medley Relay 2:18.10 7-Jun-11 WELL MV  Wellington Swim Club J. Etter, T. Tracy, E. Anders, J. Haydon



