RECORDS SC for Wellington ST $\,$

SC Meters-Women

8 & U	50	Free	43.51	2-Jul-13	WELL MV	Jensen B. Lynnes at	WELL vs. EDSC13
	100	Free	1:45.81	4-Jun-13	WELL MV	Jensen B. Lynnes at	WELL vs TRC2013
	50	Back	54.75	2-Jun-09	WELL MV	Aurora Bonham	WELL vs VCSC
	50	Breast	1:03.70	11-Jun-13	WELL MV	Jensen B. Lynnes at	WELL vs WIN13
	50	Fly	1:00.38	2-Jul-13	WELL MV	Jensen B. Lynnes at	WELL vs. EDSC13
	200	IM	4:21.84	7-Jul-09	WELL MV	Aurora Bonham	WELL vs VSC
	200	Free Relay	4:07.88	6-Jul-00	WELL MV	WELL A 00	M. Oathout, D. Weber, M. Thomas, M. Serrioz
-	200	Medley Relay	5:00.43	14-Jul-09	WELL MV	WELL A 09	P. Roper, A. Tracy, A. Bonham, E. Dillon
9-10	50	Free	38.31	2-Jun-09	WELL MV	Savanna Bonham	WELL vs VCSC
	100	Free	1:29.01	23-Jun-09	WELL MV	Savanna Bonham	WELL vs WIN
	50	Back	44.34	17-Jun-14	WELL MV	Jensen B. Lynnes at	WELL vs. WIN 14
	50	Breast	47.36	11-Jun-02	WELL MV	Morgan Thomas	WELL vs DSC
	50	Fly	44.02	11-Jun-02	WELL MV	Morgan Thomas	WELL vs DSC
	200	IM	3:29.89	11-Jun-02	WELL MV	Morgan Thomas	WELL vs DSC
•	200	Free Relay	2:52.92	19-Jun-01	WELL MV	WELL A 01	H. Shuck, K. Tucker, M. Thomas, D. Ledesma
-	200	Medley Relay	3:14.87	19-Jun-01	WELL MV	WELL A 01	M. Thomas, K. Tucker, H. Shuck, M. Oathout
11-12	50	Free	31.27	25-Jun-02	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	WELL vs EDSC
•	100	Free	1:12.45	25-Jun-02	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	WELL vs EDSC
	50	Back	37.15	9-Jul-02	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	WELL vs HVSC
	50	Breast	40.89	25-Jun-02	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	WELL vs EDSC
	50	Fly	35.72	11-Jun-02	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	WELL vs DSC
	200	IM	2:55.73	11-Jun-02	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	WELL vs DSC
	200	Free Relay	2:31.03	12-Jun-01	WELL MV	WELL A 01	C. Butler, L. Campbell, A. Horsch, L. Oathout
-	200	Medley Relay	2:46.45	19-Jun-01	WELL MV	WELL A 01	L. Oathout, D. Irey, A. Horsch, L. Campbell
13-14	50	Free	31.81	10-Jun-03	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	WELL vs TRC
	100	Free	1:10.60	21-Jun-11	WELL MV	Bliss C. Baird at WE	ELL vs DSC11
	200	Free	2:40.59	2-Jun-03	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	WELL vs VCSC
		Free	5:40.03	8-Jul-03	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	DSC vs WELL
		Back	1:19.63	15-Jun-04	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	VCSC vs WELL
		Breast	57.40	2-Jun-03	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	WELL vs MSC
		Fly	1:21.73	21-Jun-11	WELL MV	Bliss C. Baird at WE	ELL vs DSC11
ē		IM	2:52.97	15-Jul-03	WELL MV	Arielle Horsch	WELL vs WIN
-		Free Relay	2:20.18	19-Jul-05	WELL MV	WELL A 05	M. Oathout, J. Tibbs, M. Serrioz, M. Thomas
-	200	Medley Relay	2:36.16	6-Jul-06	WELL MV	WELL A 06	M. Oathout, M. Thomas, M. Serrioz, J. Tibbs
15-18	50	Free	30.65	25-Jun-02	WELL MV	Kelly Melina	WELL vs EDSC
		Free	1:07.85	3-Jun-14	WELL MV	Bliss C. Baird at WE	ELL vs. TRC 14
	200	Free	2:26.90	2-Jul-13	WELL MV	Bliss C. Baird at WE	ELL vs. EDSC13
		Free	5:16.87	2-Jul-13	WELL MV	Bliss C. Baird at WE	
		Back	1:20.81	11-Jun-13	WELL MV	Bliss C. Baird at WE	
		Breast	1:31.00	15-Jun-06	WELL MV	Jordan Tibbs	WELL vs VCSC
		Fly	1:18.00	17-Jun-14	WELL MV	Bliss C. Baird at WE	
		IM	2:51.40	11-Jun-13	WELL MV	Bliss C. Baird at WE	
		Free Relay	2:18.44	25-Jun-02	WELL MV	WELL A 02	Ka. Johannsen, Ki. Johannsen, A. Brown, K. Melina
	200	Medley Relay	2:35.14	15-Jun-06	WELL MV	WELL A 06	J. Falls, A. Horsch, M. Thomas, J. Tibbs

RECORDS SC for Wellington ST $\,$

SC Meters-Men

8 & U	50	Free	44.02	7-Jul-11	WELL A	ЛV	Jace Lawrence at WELL vs WIN11	
•	100	Free	1:46.68	19-Jun-01	WELL A	ЛV	Eric Anders WELL vs MSC	
•	50	Back	59.59	2-Jun-09	WELL A	ЛV	Bailey Etter WELL vs VCSC	
•	50	Breast	1:14.93	8-Jul-03	WELL A	ΛV	Jordan Milhon DSC vs WELL	
	50	Fly	58.97	7-Jul-11	WELL A	ЛV	Jace Lawrence at WELL vs WIN11	
	200	IM	5:06.05	2-Jun-03	WELL A	ЛV	Jordan Milhon WELL vs VCSC	
	200	Free Relay	4:12.03	11-Jul-00	WELL A	ЛV	WELL A 00 R. Susong, E. Anders, G. Wilson, J. T	ompkins
•	200	Medley Relay	5:15.95	11-Jul-00	WELL A	ЛV	WELL A 00 G. Wilson, R. Susong, J. Tompkins, E	E. Anders
•			-					
9-10	50	Free	39.72	7-Jul-11	WELL A	ЛV	Bailey M. Etter at WELL vs WIN11	
•	100	Free	1:29.53	25-Jun-02	WELL A	ЛV	Eric Anders WELL vs DSC	
•	50	Back	50.94	21-Jun-11	WELL A	ЛV	Bailey M. Etter at WELL vs DSC11	
•	50	Breast	55.15	9-Jul-02	WELL A	ЛV	Robert Susong WELL vs HVSC	
•	50	Fly	46.93	15-Jul-03	WELL A	ЛV	Eric Anders WELL vs WIN	
	200	IM	3:47.57	15-Jul-03	WELL A	ЛV	Eric Anders WELL vs WIN	
•	200	Free Relay	2:53.53	7-Jul-11	WELL A	ЛV	Wellington Swim Club C. Hamel, T. Dillon, J. Lawrence	, B. Etter
•	200	Medley Relay	3:40.88	7-Jul-11	WELL A	ЛV	Wellington Swim Club B. Etter, C. Hamel, J. Lawrence,	T. Dillon
•			-					
11-12	50	Free	32.31	5-Jul-05	WELL A	ЛV	Jarret Krueger WELL vs TRC	
•	100	Free	1:17.78	22-Jun-99	WELL A	ЛV	John Heath VCSC vs WELL	
	50	Back	43.38	11-Jun-13	WELL A	ЛV	Bailey M. Etter at WELL vs WIN13	
	50	Breast	45.45	6-Jul-04	WELL A	ЛV	Robert Susong WELL vs DSC	
	50	Fly	39.03	22-Jun-99	WELL A	ЛV	John Heath VCSC vs WELL	
	200	IM	3:27.14	11-Jun-13	WELL A	ЛV	Chance J. Hamel at WELL vs WIN13	
	200	Free Relay	2:38.06	13-Jul-04	WELL A	ΛV	WELL A 04 J. Tompkins, E. Anders, J. Krueger, R	t. Susong
-	200	Medley Relay	3:06.34	13-Jul-04	WELL A	ΛV	WELL A 04 J. Krueger, R. Susong, J. Tompkins, I	E. Anders
12 14	50	Free	20.56	10 7 01	WELL N	A V	John Heath WELL vs MSC	
13-14		Free	29.56	19-Jun-01	WELL A			
-		Free	1:07.34	11-Jul-00 6-Jul-10	WELL A		John Heath WELL vs HVSC	
-		Free	2:35.82	6-Jul-10	WELL A		Jonathan Etter WELL vs EDSC Jonathan Etter WELL vs EDSC	
		Back	5:55.21 1:26.53		WELL A			
		Breast		11-Jul-00	WELL A			
			1:30.49	23-Jun-09	WELL A		,	
		Fly IM	1:30.93 3:06.61	23-Jun-09 11-Jul-00	WELL A		Jonathan Etter WELL vs WIN John Heath WELL vs HVSC	
-		Free Relay	2:13.66	6-Jul-10	WELL A		WELL A 10 Ja. Haydon, J. Moser, T. Tracy, J. Ette	ar.
-		-	2:32.47	6-Jul-10	WELL A		WELL A 10 Ja. Haydon, T. Tracy, J. Etter, Ja. Hay	
-	200	Medley Relay	2.32.47	0-341-10	WELL W	VI V	WELLA 10 Jo. Haydon, T. Hacy, J. Etter, Ja. Hay	don
15-18	50	Free	28.55	15-Jul-03	WELL A	ЛV	John Heath WELL vs WIN	
	100	Free	1:04.97	7-Jun-11	WELL A	ЛV	Johny Etter at WELL vs TRC11	
	200	Free	2:30.85	21-Jun-11	WELL A	ЛV	Eric J. Anders at WELL vs DSC11	
	400	Free	5:35.39	21-Jun-11	WELL A	ЛV	Eric J. Anders at WELL vs DSC11	
	100	Back	1:20.66	2-Jun-03	WELL A		John Heath WELL vs VCSC	
	100	Breast	1:22.20	21-Jun-11	WELL A		Tristton Tracy at WELL vs DSC11	
•	100	Fly	1:15.68	21-Jun-11	WELL A		Eric J. Anders at WELL vs DSC11	
-		IM	2:56.88	15-Jul-03	WELL A		John Heath WELL vs WIN	
-	200	Free Relay	1:59.31	7-Jun-11	WELL A		Wellington Swim Club J. Etter, J. Haydon, T. Tracy, E. A	nders
•		Medley Relay	2:18.10	7-Jun-11	WELL A		Wellington Swim Club J. Etter, T. Tracy, E. Anders, J. Ha	
			•				- **	-